
Elite Club 2021-2022 

Silver 

.Gallatin Fire Department 
Tullahoma Fire Department 
Jefferson City Fire Department 
Kittrell VFD 
Greeneville Fire Department 
Montgomery County VFD 
Fen tress County VFD 
Hendersonville Fire Department 
Franklin Fire Department 
Bartlett Fire Department 
Bloomingdale VFD 
Morristown Fire Department 
City of Athens Fire Department 
LaVergne Fire Department 
Gilt Edge VFD 
Almaville VFD 
Sevier County VFD 
Manchester Fire Department 
Humboldt Fire Department 
Crossville Fire Department 
Brentwood Fire & Rescue 
Warriors Path VFD 
Rural/Metro Fire Department 
Jackson Fire Department 
Pleasant View VFD 
Newport Fire Department 
Giles County Fire & Rescue 
Sulphur Springs VFD 

1,941 
1,938 
1,923 
1,872 
1,835 
1, 790 

' 1, 720 
1,691 
1,588 
1,581 
1,576 
1,510 
1,461 
1,440 
1,411 
1,400 
1,367 
1,307 
1,232 
1,215 
1,199 
1,164 
1,147 
1,134 
1,122 
1,092 
1,091 
1,076 



Elite Club 2021-2022 

Silver 

Eastman Chemical 
Mosheim VFD 
Cumberland County FD 
McMinnville FD 
Dyersburg FD 
Y-12 FD 
Covington FD 
Martin FD 

1,064 
1,056 
1,037 
1,032 
1,023 
1,022 
1,018 
1,001 



Elite Club 2021-2022 

Gold 

Cookeville Fire Department 3,541 
Wilson County EMA 3,268 
Alcoa Fire Department 3,251 
Lebanon Fire Department 3, 190 
Putnam County Fire Department 3, 097 
Bristol Fire Department 2,96__2 
Rutherford County Fire & Rescue 2,848 
Pigeon. Forge Fire Department 2, 808 
Collierville Fire Department 2,430 
Hardin County Fire Department 2,356 
Elizabethton Fire Department 2,132 
Bedford County Fire Department 2,132 
Seymour VFD 2, 105 
Clarksville Fire & Rescue 2,072 
Maury County Rural Fire Department 2, 066 
DeKalb County Fire Department 2,053 
Fayette County Fire Department 2, 029 



. . 

Elite Club 2021-2022 

Platinum 
. 

Knoxville Fire Department 
Nashville Fire Department 
Sevierville Fire Department 
Kingsport Fire Department 
Johnson City Fire Department 
Murfreesboro Fire & Rescue 
Shelbyville :fire Department 
Williamson County Fire Training 
Columbia Fire & Rescue 

9,730 
8,124 
7,546 
5,635 
5,211 
4,675 
4,486 
4,053 
4,050 


