### Silver

Gallatin Fire Department	1,941
Tullahoma Fire Department	1,938
Jefferson City Fire Department	1,923
Kittrell VFD	1,872
Greeneville Fire Department	1,835
Montgomery County VFD	1,790
Fentress County VFD	1,720
Hendersonville Fire Department	1,691
Franklin Fire Department	1,588
Bartlett Fire Department	1,581
Bloomingdale VFD	1,576
Morristown Fire Department	1,510
City of Athens Fire Department	1,461
LaVergne Fire Department	1,440
Gilt Edge VFD	1,411
Almaville VFD	1,400
Sevier County VFD	1,367
Manchester Fire Department	1,307
Humboldt Fire Department	1,232
Crossville Fire Department	1,215
Brentwood Fire & Rescue	1,199
Warriors Path VFD	1,164
Rural/Metro Fire Department	1,147
Jackson Fire Department	1,134
Pleasant View VFD	1,122
Newport Fire Department	1,092
Giles County Fire & Rescue	1,091
Sulphur Springs VFD	1,076

#### Silver

Eastman Chemical	1,064
Mosheim VFD	1,056
Cumberland County FD	1,037
McMinnville FD	1,032
Dyersburg FD	1,023
Y-12 FD	1,022
Covington FD	1,018
Martin FD	1,001

### Gold

Cookeville Fire Department	3,541
Wilson County EMA	3,268
Alcoa Fire Department	3,251
Lebanon Fire Department	3,190
Putnam County Fire Department	3,097
Bristol Fire Department	2,962
Rutherford County Fire & Rescue	2,848
Pigeon Forge Fire Department	2,808
Collierville Fire Department	2,430
Hardin County Fire Department	2,356
Elizabethton Fire Department	2,132
Bedford County Fire Department	2,132
Seymour VFD	2,105
Clarksville Fire & Rescue	2,072
Maury County Rural Fire Department	2,066
DeKalb County Fire Department	2,053
Fayette County Fire Department	2,029

#### **Platinum**

730
124
546
535
211
575
186
053
050